LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 02/08/25 11:25
DUAL LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #603: BANTAM PREP LEAGUE
WEEK #23 - 2/15/25

CENTER PHONE: 301- 739- 7858

SATURDAY - 9:30 A M 90% OF 150 - 4 POl NTS

LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:

LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:

LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- VEEK 10 OF 11 (23)

PI NS - - SEASON- -

TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH PCs. WON  LOST

1 # 2-TEAM2 19 33 7 28796 436 579 1541 725 1979 1 68 20

2. # 6-TEAM 6 20 25 15 23807 396 467 1312 658 1882 3 48.5 39.5

3. # 1-TEAM 1 21 23 17 24785 375 446 1231 647 1838 2 48 40

4. # 3-TEAM 3 22 15 25 23499 356 440 1225 656 1886 4 37 51

5. # 5-TEAM 5 23 14 26 23354 370 439 1239 650 1923 5 38 50

6. # 4-TEAM 4 24 10 30 19684 298 386 1078 648 1811 6 23.5 63.5

H GH SCR.  GAME- - MEN H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN H GH AVERAGE- - MEN

175 KEEGAN SHI FLER
173 HUNTER YOUNG
123 MATTHEW ROBI NSON

H GH HDCP. GAME-- MEN
215 KEEGAN SHI FLER
213 HUNTER YOUNG
189 MATTHEW ROBI NSON

H GH SCR  GAME- - WOVEN
193 BROOKLYN ELKI N
193 MAKENZI E WOLFE
162 DAPHNE SHI FLER

H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN
222 BROOKLYN ELKI' N
216 MAKENZI E WOLFE
205 DAPHNE SHI FLER

H GH SCR  GAME- - BOYS
167 BRANTLEY NUI CE
160 JUSTI N NAVE

143 MASON LI DA

H GH HDCP. GAME- - BOYS
217 NMASON LI DA

205 JUSTI N NAVE

203 BRANTLEY NUI CE

H GH SCR GAME--G RLS

142 KHLOE NUI CE
126 MATI LDA NI CHOLAS

H GH HDCP. GAME--G RLS

196 MATI LDA NI CHOLAS
185 KHLOE NUI CE

433 HUNTER YOUNG
371 KEEGAN SHI FLER
280 MATTHEW ROBI NSON

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
604 HUNTER YOUNG

495 KEEGAN SH FLER

472 NMATTHEW ROBI NSON

H GH SCR SERI ES- - WOMVEN
484 NMAKENZI E WOLFE
483 BROOKLYN ELKI N
374 DAPHNE SHI FLER

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
570 BROOKLYN ELKI N
553 MAKENZI E WOLFE
521 KATELYN SCHENK

H GH SCR SERI ES- - BOYS
396 BRANTLEY NUI CE

361 JUSTI N NAVE

316 DOM NI C BEAUMONTE

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - BOYS
523 JUSTI N NAVE

517 BRANTLEY NU CE

508 MASON LI DA

H GH SCR SERI ES--Gd RLS

388 KHLOE NUI CE
280 MATI LDA NI CHOLAS

H GH HDCP. SERI ES--d RLS

517 KHLOE NUI CE
500 MATILDA NI CHOLAS

121. 7 HUNTER YOUNG
108. 0 KEEGAN SHI FLER
71.9 NMATTHEW ROBI NSON

HI GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN

126. 5 MAKENZI E WOLFE
123. 3 BROOKLYN ELKI N
105. 3 DAPHNE SHI FLER

HI GH AVERAGE- - BOYS
112. 4 BRANTLEY NUl CE
101.5 JUSTI N NAVE

91.4 DOM NI C BEAUMONTE

H GH AVERAGE--d RLS

104. 2 KHLOE NUI CE
73.2 NATILDA NI CHOLAS

H GH SCR GAME-- TEAM
579 TEAM 2
467 TEAM 6
446 TEAM 1

H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM
725 TEAM 2
658 TEAM 6
656 TEAM 3

H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM



***18"’***

1375

HUNTER YOUNG
HUNTER YOUNG
HUNTER YOUNG
KEEGAN SHI FLER
MAKENZI E WOLFE
BROOKLYN ELKI N
DAPHNE SHI FLER
DAPHNE SHI FLER
KHLCE NUI CE
KHLCE NUI CE
MATI LDA NI CHOLAS
KHLOE NUI CE
TEAM 2

TEAM 2

LAST VEEK' S HI GH SCORES

HI CGH
HI CH
HI GH
HI CH
H GH
HI CGH
HI CH
HI CGH
HI CH
HI GH
HI CH
H GH
TEAM H GH
TEAM H GH

GAME
SERI ES
GAMVE
SERI ES
GAME
SERI ES
GAME
SERI ES
GAME
SERI ES
GAME
SERI ES
GAME
SERI ES

***ZND\'**

KEEGAN SHI FLER
KEEGAN SHI FLER
MATTHEW ROBI NSON
HUNTER YOUNG
BROOKLYN ELKI N
MAKENZI E WOLFE
BROOKLYN ELKI N
BROOKLYN ELKI N
MATI LDA NI CHOLAS
BRANTLEY NUI CE

KHLOE NUI CE

MATI LDA NI CHOLAS
TEAM 6

TEAM 6
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WEEK #23 - 2/15/25

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GV5 AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GV5 AVG
T™M #1- TEAM 1 T™M #4- TEAM 4
JUSTI N NAVE 44 160 361 205 523 5180 51 101 LOGAN PRCCTOR 80 95 214 176 457 1605 26 61
DOM NI C BEAUMONTE 53 132 316 182 477 5763 63 91 MASON LI DA 66 143 286 217 508 3209 42 76
KEEGAN SHI FLER 37 175 371 215 495 5832 54 108 MATTHEW ROBI NSON 71 123 280 189 472 4101 57 71
TM #2- TEAM 2 TM #5- TEAM 5
MAKENZI E WOLFE 21 193 484 216 553 7590 60 126 BRANTLEY NUI CE 34 167 396 203 517 6074 54 112
BROOKLYN ELKI N 24 193 483 222 570 7772 63 123 HUNTER YOUNG 26 173 433 213 604 5356 44 121
ARl ANNA SVEENEY 48 138 355 192 514 4055 42 96 LI AM O GORVAN 88 93 199 182 466 1410 27 52
TM #3- TEAM 3 TM #6- TEAM 6
MATI LDA NI CHOLAS 69 126 280 196 500 4834 66 73 MADI SON LI DA 55 138 345 195 516 5072 57 88
KATELYN SCHENK 56 138 347 196 521 3396 39 87 DAPHNE SHI FLER 40 162 374 205 507 5373 51 105
KHLOE NUI CE 41 142 388 185 517 5006 48 104
*SUBSTI TUTES*
LUKE FORSYTHE 60 138 295 204 493 1746 21 83 BRELEI GH SHI FLER 27 142 383 162 443 717 6 119

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS
LANES 19-20 21-22 23-24
2/ 15/ 25 2-6 1-3 5-4



BOALER RECORDS
DUAL LANES

TM #1 - TEAM 1
JUSTI N NAVE
DOM NI C BEAUMONTE
KEEGAN SHI FLER

T™M #2 - TEAM 2
MAKENZI E WOLFE
BROOKLYN ELKI N
ARl ANNA SVEEENEY

TM #3 - TEAM 3
MATI LDA NI CHOLAS
KATELYN SCHENK
KHLOE NUI CE

T™ #4 - TEAM 4
LOGAN PROCTOR
MASON LI DA
MATTHEW ROBI NSON

TM #5 - TEAM 5
BRANTLEY NUI CE
HUNTER YOUNG
LI AM O GORVAN

TM #6 - TEAM 6
MADI SON LI DA
DAPHNE SHI FLER

*SUBSTI TUTES*
LUKE FORSYTHE
BRELEI GH SHI FLER

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #603: BANTAM PREP LEAGUE

VWEEK #22 -

(91) (91 ( 91
86

106 70

113 118 119
125 156 127
134 121 154

( 86) ( 86) ( 86)

81 126 67
92 82 83
141 116 105

88 63 48
90 90 96
61 79 92

124 105 92
140 147 97
( 42) ( 42) ( 42)

87 80 94
105 121 148

2/ 8/ 25
GRAND
TOTAL TOTAL
273 5180
262 5763
350 5832
408 7590
409 7772
258 4055
274 4834
257 3396
362 5006
199 1605
276 3209
232 4101
321 6074
384 5356
126 1410
261 5072
374 5373
1746
717

GV

51
63
54

60
63
42

66
39
48

26
42
57

54
44
27

57
51

21
6

AVG

101
91
108

126
123
96

73
87
104

61
76
71

112
121
52

88
105

83
119

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS

LANES

2/ 15/ 25 2-6

19-20 21-22 23-24
1-3

5-4

160
132
175

193
193
138

126
138
142

95
143
123

167
173
93

138
162

138
142

02/08/25 11:25

PAGE 1
HSS HGH HSH HDCP
361 205 523 44
316 182 477 53
371 215 495 37
484 216 553 21
483 222 570 24
355 192 514 48
280 196 500 69
347 196 521 56
388 185 517 41
214 176 457 80
286 217 508 66
280 189 472 71
396 203 517 34
433 213 604 26
199 182 466 88
345 195 516 55
374 205 507 40
295 204 493 60
383 162 443 27



